KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIOE%Q

EVED
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 1 7
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE UL 24 201
July 25, 2016 ks Governments Ethics Commissig

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Don Schroeder

Address: 708 Charles

City and Zip Code: Hesston 67062 County: Harvey
Office Sought: Hous of Representatives District: 74th

B. Check only if appropriate: _____Amended Filing _____ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2016 through July 21, 2016)
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......cooviiiviiiiiii $31,619.02
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...oovovveviecicveiiceeeenn, $1,900.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .....cccocoeeiviiiiiiiiieiecece $33,524.02
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................... $48.34
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......cccooev i, $33,475.68
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

Digitaily signed by Daryl Regier

7 _2 5_201 6 D a ryl R e g i e r DN: cn=Daryl Regier, o, o email=wingrider@milco net, c=US

Date 2016.07.24 09:37:01 -05'00°

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2016




Kansas Optermetric PAC

Kansas Realtors PAC

Kansas Rural Independent Telcoms
Kansas Medical Society PAC
Kansas CRNA PAC

Westar Energy Employees PAC

1266 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka
3644 SW Burlingame R« Topeka
P.O. Box 4799 Topeka
623 SW 10th Ave Topeka

Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks

10437 W 125th Terr Qverland FKs

P.O. Box 889 Topeka

Ks

66612
66611
66604

66612-162
66213-217:

66601

$500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$500.00
$200.00
$250.00
$1.900.00

6092
4096
3362
3108
1060
1777

6/22/2016

7/5/2016

7/5/2016

7/5/2016
7/15/2016
7/15/2016
Reported 7-25-2016



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Don Schroeder
(Name of Candidate)

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount
Harvey County Court House Voter List

718116 $20.00
Marion County Court House Voter List

718116 $28.34

$48.34

. Subtotal ThisPage =




