KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

JUL 24 2016

July 25, 2016

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Dor Address: 708 Charles	n Schroeder			
	City and Zip Code: Hess	ston 67062		County	Harvey
	Office Sought: Hous of	Representatives		District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate:	Amended Fi	ingTerm	ination R	eport
C.	Summary (covering the p	eriod from January 1, 20	16 through July 21, 20	16)	
C.	Cash on hand at beginn	•		•	\$31,619.02
	2. Total Contributions and				\$1,900.00
	3. Cash available this peri	_			
	4. Total Expenditures and	,			040.04
	5. Cash on hand at close of		•		400 477 00
	6. In-Kind Contributions	-			
	7. Other Transactions (Us				
	`	ŕ			
D. '	"I declare that this report, in and to the best of my know failure to file this docume	wledge and belief is true, o	correct and complete. I ur	nderstand	that the intentional
-	7-25-2016	Daryl Regier	Digitally signed by Danyl Regier DN:cn=Daryl Regier, o, ou, email—wingrider@mtelco.net, o Date 2016.07.24 09;37.91.05/00'	=US	
Date		Signature of Candidate of			
				G	EC Form Rev. 2016

Kansas Optermetric PAC	1266 SW Topeka Blvd	Topeka	Ks	66612	\$500.00	6092	6/22/2016
Kansas Realtors PAC	3644 SW Burlingame R	Topeka	Ks	66611	\$250.00	4096	7/5/2016
Kansas Rural Independent Telcoms	P.O. Box 4799	Topeka	Ks	66604	\$200.00	3362	7/5/2016
Kansas Medical Society PAC	623 SW 10th Ave	Topeka	Ks	66612-162°	\$500.00	3108	7/5/2016
Kansas CRNA PAC	10437 W 125th Terr	Overland P	Ks	66213-217:	\$200.00	1060	7/15/2016
Westar Energy Employees PAC	P.O. Box 889	Topeka	Ks	66601	\$250.00	1777	7/15/2016
				(1,900.00		Reported 7-25-2016

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Don Schroeder	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/8/16	Harvey County Court House	Voter List	\$20.00
7/8/16	Marion County Court House	Voter List	\$28.34
	Subtotal This Page		\$48.34

Page	1	of	